Cici 10 inch
CICI-10IV
A 10 inch tapered shade in cream linen effect fabric.
Other sizes and colours available
10 inch tapered drum
Ivory linen mix fabric
Lined with matching ivory linen mix fabric
Rolled edge
Fixed gimbal
Pack Quantity Each
ex VAT
Overview
60W E27 or B22 GLS (bulb not included)●
Sh H: 170mm Sh T Dia: 195mm Sh B Dia: 260mm●
2YR Warranty●
Weight: 0.3 Kg●
Finish : Cream●
IP : 20●
Lamp type : LED compatible●